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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1 Metre, Preliminary

Sharleen STRATTON -- Queensland 1

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.0 19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 62.40 108.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.5 56.35 164.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 61.20 225.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 291.55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Alexandra CROAK -- New South Wales 2

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 57.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 61.20 118.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 24.5 56.35 175.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 25.0 60.00 235.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 52.50 287.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jaele PATRICK -- Victoria 3

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.5 58.80 58.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 66.30 125.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 52.90 178.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 228.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 283.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 4

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 52.90 103.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 157.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 206.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 52.50 259.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Olivia WRIGHT -- New South Wales 5

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 57.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.5 61.10 118.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 48.30 167.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 210.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 257.00  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Anna GELAI -- Victoria 6

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 49.45 97.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 145.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 203.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 49.40 252.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Esther QIN -- New South Wales 7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 102.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 49.45 151.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 205.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 44.20 250.05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1 Metre, Preliminary

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- Queensland 8

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 108.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 43.70 152.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.5 49.20 201.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 249.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 9

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 53.30 107.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 37.95 145.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 49.20 194.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 50.00 244.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emma JAMIESON -- Victoria 10

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 52.80 52.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 99.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 49.45 149.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.0 26.40 175.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 226.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Kahlia WARNER -- Victoria 11

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 31.20 31.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 79.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 38.40 117.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 168.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 16.0 40.00 208.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 12

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 44.20 44.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 36.80 81.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 10.5 25.20 106.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 156.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 50.00 206.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Natasha BURGESS -- South Australia 13

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 40.30 85.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 130.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 165.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 205.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Beth ALEXANDER -- New South Wales 14

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 38.40 38.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 31.20 69.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 115.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 44.00 159.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 19.0 43.70 202.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma LUDOWICI -- New South Wales 15

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 33.35 74.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 33.60 108.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 154.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 40.00 194.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Beth NICOLSON -- Queensland 16

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 97.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 15.5 35.65 133.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 8.5 20.40 153.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 193.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1 Metre, Preliminary

Sayaka SHIBUSAWA -- Japan 17

203B 1 2.3 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 51.75 51.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.0 26.40 78.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 126.25  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 5.0 13.00 139.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 189.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jocelyn BURNETT -- Tasmania 18

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 29.90 29.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 66.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 99.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 147.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 38.75 185.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Victoria HUNT -- New South Wales 19

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 36.80 76.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 9.5 23.75 100.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 148.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 184.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Isobel KATEROS -- Tasmania 20

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 34.50 34.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 70.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 119.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 31.20 150.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 30.00 180.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sarah WATSON -- Western Australia 21

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 13.0 33.80 33.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 35.65 69.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 105.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 149.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.0 25.00 174.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Queensland 22

403B 1 2.4 1.0 0.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 4.5 10.80 10.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 7.5 19.50 30.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 5.5 12.65 42.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 4.5 10.80 53.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 35.70 89.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1 Metre, Final

Sharleen STRATTON -- Queensland 1

403B 1 2.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 27.0 64.80 64.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 115.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 57.50 173.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 230.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 65.00 295.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Jaele PATRICK -- Victoria 2

403B 1 2.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 61.20 61.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 58.50 119.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.0 52.90 172.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 224.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 58.50 282.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1 Metre, Final

Alexandra CROAK -- New South Wales 3

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 58.80 58.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 54.00 112.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 25.5 58.65 171.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 55.20 226.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 53.75 280.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Olivia WRIGHT -- New South Wales 4

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 58.80 58.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 54.60 113.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 47.15 160.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 55.20 215.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 52.00 267.75  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Esther QIN -- New South Wales 5

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 99.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 51.75 151.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 209.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 52.00 261.05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 6

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 53.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 49.45 102.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 56.40 159.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 207.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 52.50 259.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 107.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 42.55 150.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 200.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 48.75 249.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 8

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.5 40.25 96.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 141.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 195.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 48.75 244.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anna GELAI -- Victoria 9

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 91.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 48.10 139.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 193.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 49.40 243.35  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Emma JAMIESON -- Victoria 10

403B 1 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 45.50 99.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 130.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 171.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 222.05  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- Queensland 11=

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 106.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 37.95 143.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 175.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 45.50 220.65  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 1 Metre, Final

Kahlia WARNER -- Victoria 11=

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 23.0 55.20 55.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 42.90 98.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 37.95 136.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.5 39.60 175.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 45.00 220.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Preliminary

Briony COLE -- Victoria 1

405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 64.80 64.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 127.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 73.50 201.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 65.80 267.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 334.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sharleen STRATTON -- Queensland 2

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 69.00 69.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 141.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 203.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 257.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 75.00 332.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria 3

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 39.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 22.5 63.00 102.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 166.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 229.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 301.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jaele PATRICK -- Victoria 4

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 126.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 63.55 189.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 61.50 251.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 300.55 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Melissa WU -- New South Wales 5

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 68.85 122.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 15.5 43.40 166.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 56.00 222.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 65.80 288.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 6

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 21.5 60.20 114.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 175.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 234.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 284.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Olivia WRIGHT -- New South Wales 7

405B 3 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 40.30 103.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 154.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 58.50 212.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 277.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Preliminary

Esther QIN -- New South Wales 8

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 60.75 60.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 52.80 113.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 172.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 14.0 39.20 211.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 22.5 63.00 274.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Anna GELAI -- Victoria 9

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 60.75 60.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 49.00 109.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.0 47.60 157.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 24.0 67.20 224.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 10.0 30.00 254.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Beth ALEXANDER -- New South Wales 10

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 60.75 60.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 39.20 99.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 19.5 54.60 154.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 48.75 203.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 50.40 253.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 11

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 54.60 54.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 10.0 30.00 84.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.5 63.00 147.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 60.75 208.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 244.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- Queensland 12

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 45.90 45.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 44.80 90.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 58.80 149.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 49.00 198.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 243.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 13

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 54.00 54.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 107.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 160.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 21.0 63.00 223.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 3.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 5.0 15.00 238.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Natasha BURGESS -- South Australia 14

5152C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.5 37.80 37.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 77.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 129.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 58.80 188.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 49.95 237.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emma JAMIESON -- Victoria 15

405C 3 2.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 77.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 136.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 49.00 185.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 47.50 233.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Brittany BROBEN -- Queensland 16

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 103.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 156.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 44.80 201.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 31.50 232.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Preliminary

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- Queensland 17

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 110.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 42.00 152.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 19.0 57.00 209.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 7.5 21.00 230.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Gemma ALLINSON -- Queensland 18

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 49.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 103.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 22.40 126.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 48.60 174.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 48.00 222.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kahlia WARNER -- Victoria 19

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 42.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 10.0 30.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 13.0 36.40 108.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 156.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 213.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Beth NICOLSON -- Queensland 20

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 40.50 90.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 26.60 117.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 167.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 17.5 42.00 209.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anna-Irene TSOUKALAS -- Victoria 21

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 28.00 74.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.5 26.60 101.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 44.55 145.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 192.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sarah WATSON -- Western Australia 22

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 43.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 28.50 71.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 10.0 28.00 99.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.5 41.85 141.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 188.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Semi-Final

Sharleen STRATTON -- Queensland 1

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 73.50 73.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 145.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 79.05 224.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 18.5 55.50 280.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.0 72.00 352.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria 2

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 67.20 139.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 202.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.5 52.50 254.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 64.50 319.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Semi-Final

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 3

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 63.00 130.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 19.0 57.00 187.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 250.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 50.40 300.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Esther QIN -- New South Wales 4

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 62.10 62.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 116.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 165.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 61.60 227.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 71.40 298.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Melissa WU -- New South Wales 5

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 63.45 115.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 22.0 61.60 176.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 64.40 241.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 54.60 295.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Jaele PATRICK -- Victoria 6

405B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 37.50 37.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 103.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 63.55 167.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 218.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 290.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Olivia WRIGHT -- New South Wales 7

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 124.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 165.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 60.45 225.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 283.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Brittany BROBEN -- Queensland 8

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 108.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 22.5 63.00 171.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 226.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 276.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Briony COLE -- Victoria 9

405C 3 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 68.85 68.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 20.5 61.50 130.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 1.5 4.5 13.50 143.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 70.00 213.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 60.00 273.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 10

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 16.5 49.50 112.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.5 65.80 178.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.5 60.75 239.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 34.50 273.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Natasha BURGESS -- South Australia 11

5152C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 47.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 94.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 56.00 150.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 209.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 20.0 54.00 263.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 5:00 PM,  Wednesday, 10 February 2010



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Semi-Final

Anna GELAI -- Victoria 12

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 58.05 58.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 95.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 129.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 63.00 192.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 246.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- Queensland 13

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 42.00 94.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 142.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 193.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 39.20 232.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Beth ALEXANDER -- New South Wales 14

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 47.25 47.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 40.60 87.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 46.20 134.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 20.0 50.00 184.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 232.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- Queensland 15

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 33.60 87.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 140.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 54.60 195.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 231.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Emma JAMIESON -- Victoria 16

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 51.30 51.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 86.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 58.80 145.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.0 28.00 173.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 52.50 225.60  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 17

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 40.60 91.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.0 50.40 141.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 177.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 46.80 224.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gemma ALLINSON -- Queensland 18

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.5 37.80 82.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 1.0 2.5 5.0 14.00 96.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 27.00 123.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 49.20 172.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Final

Sharleen STRATTON -- Queensland 1

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 26.5 79.50 79.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 151.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 225.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 27.0 81.00 306.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.0 75.00 381.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Final

Briony COLE -- Victoria 2

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 59.40 59.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 126.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 203.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 67.20 270.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.5 79.50 350.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria 3

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 66.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 67.20 133.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 193.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 76.50 269.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 338.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jaele PATRICK -- Victoria 4

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 138.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 79.05 217.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 272.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 326.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 5

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 69.00 69.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 64.40 133.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 205.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 253.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 63.00 316.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Olivia WRIGHT -- New South Wales 6

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 42.00 109.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 163.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 233.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 305.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Brittany BROBEN -- Queensland 7

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 56.40 56.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 55.35 111.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 63.00 174.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 63.00 237.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 291.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Esther QIN -- New South Wales 8

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 48.60 48.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 56.40 105.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 21.0 63.00 168.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 221.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 65.80 287.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Melissa WU -- New South Wales 9

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 60.00 60.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 59.40 119.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 60.20 179.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 228.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 18.0 50.40 279.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 10

107C 3 2.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 107.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 157.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 59.40 217.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 254.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3 Metre, Final

Anna GELAI -- Victoria 11

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 31.05 31.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 58.80 89.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 53.20 143.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 185.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 234.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Natasha BURGESS -- South Australia 12

5152C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 37.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 87.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 50.40 137.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 35.00 172.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 229.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria 1

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 20.5 65.60 128.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 79.20 207.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

305B 10 2.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.5 73.95 281.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 344.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Melissa WU -- New South Wales 2

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 69.00 69.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.5 75.20 144.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.0 83.20 227.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 36.30 263.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 338.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Alexandra CROAK -- New South Wales 3

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 49.60 49.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 76.50 126.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 49.50 175.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.5 78.40 254.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 330.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 4

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.0 70.20 140.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 41.25 181.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 249.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 78.40 327.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Brittany BROBEN -- Queensland 5

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 60.75 60.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 44.80 105.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 31.90 137.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 70.40 207.85  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 64.00 271.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- Queensland 6

105B 5 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 98.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 139.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 69.75 208.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 52.50 261.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Preliminary

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 7

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 59.20 107.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 45.90 153.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

207C 10 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 36.30 189.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 256.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 8

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 54.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 34.80 88.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 41.85 130.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 189.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 12.5 40.00 229.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gemma ALLINSON -- Queensland 9

6243D 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 33.60 33.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 83.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 64.00 147.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 38.85 185.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 43.40 229.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Beth ALEXANDER -- New South Wales 10

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 16.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 89.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 49.40 139.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

6241B 7.5 2.6 4.0 4.5 2.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 31.20 170.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 227.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Beth NICOLSON -- Queensland 11

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 57.35 111.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 145.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 10.0 30.00 175.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 33.75 209.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anna-Irene TSOUKALAS -- Victoria 12

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.0 27.00 73.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 104.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 156.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 43.75 200.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jocelyn BURNETT -- Tasmania 13

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 45.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 81.00 2Armstand Double Somersault

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 16.5 46.20 127.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 22.50 149.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 50.00 199.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Queensland 14

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.5 35.65 77.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 28.35 105.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 36.00 141.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 188.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kahlia WARNER -- Victoria 15

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 60.80 60.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 36.00 96.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 3.5 3.5 2.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 26.40 123.20  Armstand Double Somersault

205B 10 2.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 31.90 155.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.5 24.00 179.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Semi-Final

Melissa WU -- New South Wales 1

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.0 80.00 152.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 75.20 227.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 72.60 299.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 81.60 381.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Alexandra CROAK -- New South Wales 2

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 86.40 86.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 150.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 16.0 52.80 203.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.0 83.20 286.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 24.0 76.80 363.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Brittany BROBEN -- Queensland 3

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.0 70.20 70.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 73.60 143.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 73.95 217.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 59.20 276.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 64.00 340.95  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria 4

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 60.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 59.20 119.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 77.55 196.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

305B 10 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 69.60 266.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 338.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 5

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 65.60 124.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 156.50 2Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

207C 10 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.0 75.90 232.40  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 304.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 6

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 39.15 103.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.0 62.70 166.35  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 51.20 217.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 16.0 51.20 268.75  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- Queensland 7

105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 100.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 148.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 51.15 199.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 52.50 251.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 8

107B 10 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 9.5 28.50 28.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 53.65 82.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 44.55 126.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 181.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.5 62.40 243.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gemma ALLINSON -- Queensland 9

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 49.60 49.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 109.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 62.40 172.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 27.30 199.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 41.85 241.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Semi-Final

Jocelyn BURNETT -- Tasmania 10

107B 10 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 31.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 78.30  Armstand Double Somersault

405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 141.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 2.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 1.5 3.0 10.0 30.00 171.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 220.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Beth ALEXANDER -- New South Wales 11

105B 5 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 45.00 95.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 36.40 132.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

6241B 7.5 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 33.80 165.90  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 51.15 217.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Queensland 12

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 41.85 97.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 131.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 39.00 170.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.0 38.40 208.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Kahlia WARNER -- Victoria 13

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 65.60 65.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 124.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 178.10  Armstand Double Somersault

205B 10 2.9 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 4.35 182.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 24.00 206.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Beth NICOLSON -- Queensland 14

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 34.10 86.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 35.70 121.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 175.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 12.0 30.00 205.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Anna-Irene TSOUKALAS -- Victoria 15

105B 5 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 90.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 16.0 33.60 124.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 175.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 30.00 205.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Final

Alexandra CROAK -- New South Wales 1

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 24.5 78.40 78.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.0 78.00 156.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 22.0 72.60 229.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 27.0 86.40 315.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 27.0 86.40 401.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Melissa WU -- New South Wales 2

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 75.00 75.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 150.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 81.60 231.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 37.95 269.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 28.0 89.60 359.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Final

Brittany BROBEN -- Queensland 3

305C 10 2.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 27.0 72.90 72.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 9.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 86.40 159.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 21.5 62.35 221.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 15.5 49.60 271.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 18.0 57.60 328.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Rachel BUGG -- South Australia 4

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 51.00 51.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 63.45 114.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 64.35 178.80  Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 241.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 78.40 319.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah THEK -- Victoria 5

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 18.0 54.00 54.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 23.5 75.20 129.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 54.00 183.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

207C 10 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 49.50 232.70  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 78.40 311.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gabrielle ARMSTRONG-SCOTT -- New Zealand 6

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 43.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 50.75 94.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 62.10 156.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 64.40 220.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 62.40 283.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Gemma ALLINSON -- Queensland 7

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 72.00 72.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 133.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 54.40 187.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

303C 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 232.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.5 41.85 273.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria 8

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 61.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 127.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 44.55 171.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

305B 10 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 19.0 55.10 226.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 1.0 4.5 13.0 41.60 268.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- Queensland 9

105B 5 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 22.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 9.5 28.50 87.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 43.05 130.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 190.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 55.00 245.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jocelyn BURNETT -- Tasmania 10

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 45.00 45.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 54.00 99.00  Armstand Double Somersault

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 63.00 162.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 1.5 3.5 10.0 30.00 192.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 52.50 244.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Beth ALEXANDER -- New South Wales 11

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 12.0 36.00 85.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 133.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

6241B 7.5 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 32.50 166.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 54.25 220.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens Platform, Final

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Queensland 12

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 43.40 88.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 12.0 25.20 114.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 7.0 21.00 135.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 178.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1 Metre, Preliminary

Scott ROBERTSON -- Victoria 1

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.0 67.60 67.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 137.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 60.00 197.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 257.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 67.50 324.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 387.85  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 2

205C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 60.00 60.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 67.50 127.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 199.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 60.45 259.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 316.95  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 46.40 363.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Thomas RICKARDS -- New South Wales 3

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 24.0 62.40 62.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 110.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 168.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 60.45 229.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 290.85  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5134D 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.5 58.50 349.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 4

205C 1 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 72.00 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 27.0 81.00 153.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 20.0 62.00 215.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.0 69.00 284.00  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 64.00 348.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 5

107C 1 3.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 40.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.5 55.50 96.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 136.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 69.75 206.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 272.25  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5235D 1 2.9 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 55.10 327.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 6

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 51.75 106.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 37.50 143.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 57.35 201.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 50.70 251.90  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 302.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1 Metre, Preliminary

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 7

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 90.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 36.00 126.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 196.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 239.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 293.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jesse CARVER -- Queensland 8

107C 1 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 55.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 100.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 48.00 148.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 51.15 199.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 1 3.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 41.85 241.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 20.0 52.00 293.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luke HAYES -- Victoria 9

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 48.05 98.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 49.40 147.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 37.50 185.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 45.00 230.35  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 43.50 273.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

James CONNOR -- Victoria 10

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.5 54.00 54.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 16.5 42.90 96.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 47.15 144.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 41.85 185.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 219.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 45.00 264.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ben REARDON -- New South Wales 11

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 91.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 19.50 111.15 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 9.5 29.45 140.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 48.75 189.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 22.0 57.20 246.55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1 Metre, Final

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 1

205C 1 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 8.5 27.0 81.00 81.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 1 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 80.00 161.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.0 72.00 233.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 49.60 282.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 354.60  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 67.20 421.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 2

205C 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 69.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 136.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 213.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 278.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 345.60  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.0 48.00 393.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 1 Metre, Final

Scott ROBERTSON -- Victoria 3

105B 1 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 65.00 65.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 63.55 128.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 70.50 199.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 256.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 24.5 73.50 329.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 392.55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 4

107C 1 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 126.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 177.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 246.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 318.75  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5235D 1 2.9 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 58.00 376.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Thomas RICKARDS -- New South Wales 5

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 55.90 55.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 97.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 160.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 218.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 281.25  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 335.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Jesse CARVER -- Queensland 6

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 100.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 159.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 49.60 208.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 1 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 48.05 256.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 55.90 312.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 7

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 57.20 57.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 49.45 106.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 166.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.5 63.55 230.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 48.10 278.30  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

107C 1 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 8.5 25.50 303.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 8

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 47.15 97.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 37.50 135.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 63.55 198.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 47.30 246.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 56.40 302.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Preliminary

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 1

205B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 73.50 145.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.5 84.15 229.65  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 25.5 79.05 308.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 375.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 3 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 77.55 452.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Preliminary

Scott ROBERTSON -- Victoria 2

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 79.05 79.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 23.5 79.90 158.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 230.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 64.60 295.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

307C 3 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 52.50 348.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 23.5 77.55 425.60  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 3

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 61.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 74.40 135.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 79.20 215.10  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

407C 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 20.5 69.70 284.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 75.25 360.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 40.80 400.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 4

107C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 67.20 67.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 119.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 185.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 69.00 254.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 319.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 60.20 379.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Thomas RICKARDS -- New South Wales 5

107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 60.45 60.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 126.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 189.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 255.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 44.20 299.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 68.00 367.95  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 6

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 73.50 73.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 21.5 66.65 140.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 57.80 197.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 259.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 63.00 322.45  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 37.40 359.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Jesse CARVER -- Queensland 7

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 46.50 46.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 111.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 54.00 165.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 63.45 228.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.0 57.00 285.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 57.60 343.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben REARDON -- New South Wales 8

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 56.00 56.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 96.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 135.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 20.5 61.50 197.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 255.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 21.0 60.90 316.40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Preliminary

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 9

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 54.25 54.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 90.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.5 55.50 145.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 204.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 262.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 49.30 312.05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria 10

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 55.35 55.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 158.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 207.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 248.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 39.00 287.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

James CONNOR -- Victoria 11

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 52.80 52.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 54.00 106.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.5 26.60 133.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 49.50 182.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 233.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 49.00 282.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Luke HAYES -- Victoria 12

405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 19.5 58.50 106.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 37.20 143.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 18.00 161.70 2Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 30.60 192.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 43.50 235.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Semi-Final

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 1

205B 3 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 81.00 81.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 84.00 165.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 82.50 247.50  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

107B 3 3.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 83.70 331.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 81.60 412.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 3 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 72.60 485.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 2

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 22.0 66.00 66.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 140.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 82.50 222.90  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 294.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 77.00 371.30  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 74.80 446.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Scott ROBERTSON -- Victoria 3

107B 3 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 79.05 79.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 160.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 228.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 68.00 296.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

307C 3 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 29.75 325.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 82.50 408.40  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Semi-Final

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 4

405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 73.50 73.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 74.40 147.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 71.40 219.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 285.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 11.5 40.25 325.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 81.60 407.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 5

107C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 70.00 70.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 122.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 175.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 64.50 239.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 58.50 298.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5235D 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 356.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Thomas RICKARDS -- New South Wales 6

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 71.40 136.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 189.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 58.50 247.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 35.70 283.20  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 349.50  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Jesse CARVER -- Queensland 7

107B 3 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 63.55 63.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 36.00 99.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 155.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 56.70 211.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 270.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 327.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James CONNOR -- Victoria 8

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 62.10 116.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 163.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 217.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 258.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 24.5 68.60 326.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Ben REARDON -- New South Wales 9

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 53.20 53.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 110.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.0 21.00 131.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 198.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 261.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 46.40 308.10  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria 10

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 55.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 104.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 58.80 162.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 36.40 199.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 247.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 304.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Semi-Final

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 11

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 63.55 63.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 31.50 95.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.5 28.50 123.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 180.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 234.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 45.90 280.45  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Luke HAYES -- Victoria 12

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 102.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 102.00 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 144.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 45.90 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 239.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Final

Scott ROBERTSON -- Victoria 1

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 25.5 79.05 79.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 160.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 69.00 229.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 81.60 311.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

307C 3 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 87.50 398.75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.5 80.85 479.60  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 2

205B 3 3.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.5 82.50 82.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 73.50 156.00  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 80.85 236.85  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

107B 3 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 27.0 83.70 320.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 47.60 368.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 3 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 82.50 450.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 3

205B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.0 75.00 75.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 72.85 147.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 84.15 232.00  Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists

407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 62.90 294.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 84.00 378.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 51.00 429.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Thomas RICKARDS -- New South Wales 4

107B 3 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 58.90 58.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 76.50 135.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 198.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 270.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 71.40 341.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 71.40 413.20  Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 5

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 64.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 79.05 143.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.5 69.70 213.25  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 271.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 50.75 322.50  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.5 73.10 395.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3 Metre, Final

Jesse CARVER -- Queensland 6

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 129.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 192.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 67.50 260.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 55.50 315.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 58.80 374.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 7

107C 3 2.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 68.60 68.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 113.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 175.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 60.00 235.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 307.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5235D 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 64.40 371.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

James CONNOR -- Victoria 8

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 54.00 105.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 56.00 161.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 220.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 40.50 260.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 70.00 330.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria 9

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 60.75 60.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 50.00 110.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 42.00 152.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 200.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 257.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 320.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 10

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 55.80 55.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 90.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 57.00 147.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 205.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 270.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

407C 3 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 14.5 49.30 319.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Luke HAYES -- Victoria 11

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 18.5 55.50 114.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 52.70 166.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 8.5 25.50 192.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 13.5 45.90 238.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 290.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Ben REARDON -- New South Wales 12

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 37.80 37.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 91.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 91.80 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 150.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 213.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 59.45 272.75  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 1

107B 10 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 81.00 81.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 9.5 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.5 90.75 171.75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Preliminary

407C 10 3.2 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 28.5 91.20 262.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 25.5 91.80 354.75  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 27.0 86.40 441.15  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5255B 10 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.5 95.40 536.55  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

James CONNOR -- Victoria 2

305C 10 2.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 27.0 72.90 72.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 73.50 146.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 197.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 56.40 253.80  Armstand Double Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 319.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 5.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 22.5 72.00 391.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 3

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 147.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 17.5 56.00 203.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 270.50  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 54.45 324.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 4.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 54.45 379.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 4

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 61.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 70.40 131.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 178.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 36.00 214.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 68.80 283.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 350.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 5

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 147.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 199.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 7.0 23.10 223.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 280.40  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

5152B 10 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 65.25 345.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matthew BARNARD -- Queensland 6

107C 10 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 41.85 41.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 40.60 82.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 49.95 132.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 189.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 233.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 23.5 75.20 308.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria 7

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 52.50 52.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 18.0 54.00 106.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 68.85 175.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 3.5 12.5 30.00 205.35  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 37.50 242.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 300.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 8

107B 10 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 23.5 70.50 70.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 56.10 126.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 36.30 162.90  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 62.40 225.30  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 43.20 268.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 28.80 297.30  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Semi-Final



Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 1

107B 10 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 27.0 81.00 81.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 84.15 165.15  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 10.0 9.0 27.5 88.00 253.15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 8.0 7.5 25.5 91.80 344.95  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 28.5 91.20 436.15  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5255B 10 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 27.0 97.20 533.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 2

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 75.00 75.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 70.40 145.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 55.35 200.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 84.15 284.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 54.25 339.15  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

5152B 10 2.9 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 73.95 413.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 3

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.0 72.00 72.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 20.5 65.60 137.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 73.60 211.20  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 81.60 292.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 24.0 79.20 372.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 8.5 28.05 400.05  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

James CONNOR -- Victoria 4

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.0 72.90 72.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 138.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 25.5 76.50 215.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 34.80 250.20 2Armstand Double Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.5 72.00 322.20  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 18.0 57.60 379.80  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 5

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 60.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 122.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 36.00 158.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 5 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 27.00 185.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 67.20 252.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 20.0 64.00 316.60  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 6

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 76.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 57.75 134.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.0 59.40 193.65  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 252.85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 7.0 25.20 278.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 10.0 32.00 310.05  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Matthew BARNARD -- Queensland 7

107C 10 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 32.40 32.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 47.85 80.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 128.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 183.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 249.05  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 59.20 308.25  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria 8

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 55.00 55.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 100.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 52.65 152.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 188.65  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 51.00 239.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 58.90 298.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Platform, Final



Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales 1

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 27.0 81.00 81.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 59.40 140.40  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0 96.00 236.40  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207B 10 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 79.20 315.60  Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 29.0 92.80 408.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5255B 10 3.6 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 97.20 505.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland 2

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 76.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 21.5 68.80 145.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 215.70  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.5 78.40 294.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 70.95 365.05  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 82.50 447.55  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

James CONNOR -- Victoria 3

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 68.85 68.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 21.0 63.00 131.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 200.85  Back 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 254.85  Armstand Double Somersault

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 326.85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 403.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales 4

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 76.50 76.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 142.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 60.75 202.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 61.05 263.90  Back 3½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 25.5 79.05 342.95  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 34.80 377.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matthew BARNARD -- Queensland 5

107C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 44.55 44.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 56.55 101.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 40.50 141.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 65.80 207.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 274.60  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.0 70.40 345.00  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Grant  NEL -- Victoria 6

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 75.00 75.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 34.65 109.65  Back 3½ Somersaults

307C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 17.0 56.10 165.75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 24.0 76.80 242.55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5255B 10 3.6 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 8.5 30.60 273.15  Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 340.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria 7

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 52.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 112.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 64.80 177.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 227.70  Armstand Double Somersault

205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 43.50 271.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 63.55 334.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales 8

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 62.40 120.90  Inward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 156.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 48.00 204.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 273.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 24.00 297.70 2Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Womens 3 Metre Synchro Final
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Olivia WRIGHT -- New South Wales

Sharleen STRATTON -- Queensland

1

101B 3 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 43.0 51.60 51.608.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  

301B 3 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 42.5 51.00 102.608.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  

405B 3 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 42.0 75.60 178.209.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 37.5 67.50 245.708.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.0 63.00 308.706.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria

Hannah THEK -- Victoria

2

401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 42.0 50.40 50.408.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.0 45.60 96.007.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 38.0 63.84 159.848.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  

205B 3 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 38.0 68.40 228.247.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 38.0 68.40 296.647.5 8.5 7.5 7.0  

Briony COLE -- Victoria

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- Queensland

3

401B 3 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 44.0 52.80 52.809.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  

301B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 100.809.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  

107C 3 2.8 6.5 4.5 5.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 34.5 57.96 158.767.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 35.0 63.00 221.767.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 37.5 67.50 289.268.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Queensland

Beth NICOLSON -- Queensland

4

101B 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 41.0 49.20 49.208.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 40.5 48.60 97.808.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7.5 31.5 52.92 150.726.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.5 59.13 209.858.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.0 56.16 266.019.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  

Anna GELAI -- Victoria

Emma JAMIESON -- Victoria

5

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 38.0 45.60 45.608.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.0 43.20 88.808.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 36.0 58.32 147.127.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  

205C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 30.0 50.40 197.526.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 8.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.0 51.84 249.368.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Womens Platform Synchro Final
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Alexandra CROAK -- New South Wales

Melissa WU -- New South Wales

1

201B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

301B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 7.0 39.5 47.40 94.208.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 37.5 72.00 166.207.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  

107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 41.5 74.70 240.909.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 39.5 75.84 316.748.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  

Anabelle SMITH -- Victoria

Briony COLE -- Victoria

2

201B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.5 47.40 47.408.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  

301B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 42.0 50.40 97.808.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 39.0 70.20 168.008.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.0 80.64 248.649.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 4.0 4.5 7.5 35.0 67.20 315.848.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  



Womens Platform Synchro Final
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Hannah THEK -- Victoria

Kahlia WARNER -- Victoria

3

201B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  

301B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 36.0 43.20 87.007.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  

107B 10 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.5 69.30 156.306.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.0 61.44 217.746.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 31.5 60.48 278.227.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Queensland

Beth NICOLSON -- Queensland

4

201C 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 36.0 43.20 43.207.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  

301C 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 38.0 45.60 88.807.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  

403B 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 32.0 46.08 134.886.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  

105B 5 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 35.0 54.60 189.487.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 35.5 44.73 234.216.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mens 3 Metre Synchro Final
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Scott ROBERTSON -- Victoria

Grant  NEL -- Victoria

1

201B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 48.008.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  

301B 3 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 45.0 54.00 102.008.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.0 77.40 179.409.0 9.5 8.5 9.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 41.0 76.26 255.669.0 7.5 8.5 6.5  

407C 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 40.5 82.62 338.288.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 9.0 39.5 80.58 418.869.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland

2

103B 3 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 43.5 52.20 52.208.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  

403B 3 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 44.0 52.80 105.009.0 8.5 8.0 9.0  

107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 35.5 66.03 171.038.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  

205B 3 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 46.0 82.80 253.839.5 10.0 9.5 9.0  

307C 3 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 9.0 40.0 84.00 337.838.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

5353B 3 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 40.0 79.20 417.038.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  

Angus COLLOFF -- New South Wales

Josiah PURSS -- New South Wales

3

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.407.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  

403B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 39.0 46.80 91.208.0 9.0 8.0 8.5  

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 30.0 54.00 145.207.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

305B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.0 57.60 202.807.0 6.0 7.0 5.5  

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 36.0 64.80 267.608.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 36.5 65.70 333.307.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  

James CONNOR -- Victoria

Darcy TAYLOR -- Victoria

4

201B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 40.5 48.60 48.608.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  

103B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.5 43.80 92.408.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 33.0 59.40 151.808.5 7.0 9.0 7.5  

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 39.0 65.52 217.328.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.5 59.13 276.457.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 37.5 54.00 330.458.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

Mens Platform Synchro Final
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Mens Platform Synchro Final
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ethan WARREN -- Queensland

Matthew MITCHAM -- New South Wales

1

401B 10 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.0 49.20 49.209.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  

612B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.5 40.20 89.407.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 44.5 80.10 169.509.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  

307C 10 3.3 9.5 9.0 9.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 38.5 76.23 245.738.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.5 83.52 329.259.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  

5255B 10 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 8.5 38.0 82.08 411.338.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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